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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Lutz Kylian (2015) 20.00

+ Manser Enrico (2015) 10.00
+ Knechtle Fabio (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Udogu Uchenna (2015) 20.00

+ Eisenhut Jan (2015) 10.00
+ Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 10.00

 
2 a Fässler Yuri (2016) 19.75

+ Bütler Ben (2016) 9.75
+ Dändliker Florin (2016) 10.00

2 b Gadola Gabriel (2015) 19.75
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00
+ Rusch Lionel (2015) 9.75

2 c Koch Julian (2016) 19.75
+ Seiler Yannik (2015) 10.00
+ Meier Andrin (2016) 9.75

3 Signer Cyrill (2015) 19.50
+ Brändli Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Willener Finn (2015) 9.75

4 a Langenegger Linus (2016) 18.75
- Zollinger Tiago (2016) 9.00
+ Zolliker Kilian (2015) 9.75

4 b Signer Lenjo (2016) 18.75
- Zolliker Kilian (2015) 9.00
+ Hess Morris (2016) 9.75

4 c Knechtle Fabio (2015) 18.75
+ Züst Matthias (2015) 10.00
o Lutz Kylian (2015) 8.75

4 d Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 18.75
+ Bregy Corsin (2016) 10.00
o Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.75

4 e Züst Matthias (2015) 18.75
o Knechtle Fabio (2015) 8.75
+ Eisenhut Jan (2015) 10.00

5 a Meier Andrin (2016) 18.50
+ Schefer Simon (2016) 10.00
o Koch Julian (2016) 8.50

5 b Schefer Simon (2016) 18.50
o Meier Andrin (2016) 8.50
+ Bütler Ben (2016) 10.00

6 a Dändliker Florin (2016) 18.25
+ Inauen Maurin (2016) 9.75
o Fässler Yuri (2016) 8.50

6 b Inauen Maurin (2016) 18.25
o Dändliker Florin (2016) 8.50
+ Seiler Yannik (2015) 9.75

6 c Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 18.25
o Gadola Gabriel (2015) 8.50
+ Henoch Tomas (2015) 9.75

6 d Manser Enrico (2015) 18.25
o Lutz Kylian (2015) 8.50
+ Brändli Elias (2015) 9.75

6 e Rusch Lionel (2015) 18.25
+ Henoch Tomas (2015) 9.75
o Gadola Gabriel (2015) 8.50

6 f Städler Felix (2016) 18.25
o Willener Finn (2015) 8.50
+ Bregy Corsin (2016) 9.75

6 g Willener Finn (2015) 18.25
+ Städler Felix (2016) 9.75
o Signer Cyrill (2015) 8.50

7 a Inauen Yanick (2016) 18.00
- Hess Morris (2016) 9.00
- Zollinger Tiago (2016) 9.00

7 b Zollinger Tiago (2016) 18.00
- Langenegger Linus (2016) 9.00
- Inauen Yanick (2016) 9.00

8 a Hess Morris (2016) 17.50
- Inauen Yanick (2016) 9.00
o Signer Lenjo (2016) 8.50

8 b Zolliker Kilian (2015) 17.50
- Signer Lenjo (2016) 9.00
o Langenegger Linus (2016) 8.50

9 Bütler Ben (2016) 17.25
o Fässler Yuri (2016) 8.75
o Schefer Simon (2016) 8.50

10 a Brändli Elias (2015) 17.00
o Signer Cyrill (2015) 8.50
o Manser Enrico (2015) 8.50

10 b Bregy Corsin (2016) 17.00
o Mazenauer Lorenz (2016) 8.50
o Städler Felix (2016) 8.50

10 c Eisenhut Jan (2015) 17.00
o Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.50
o Züst Matthias (2015) 8.50

10 d Henoch Tomas (2015) 17.00
o Rusch Lionel (2015) 8.50
o Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 8.50

10 e Seiler Yannik (2015) 17.00
o Koch Julian (2016) 8.50
o Inauen Maurin (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 20.00

+ Hausammann Moritz (2014) 10.00
+ Frei Kilian (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Huber Djago (2013) 20.00

+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00
+ Schmid Elio (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Vetterli Flavio (2013) 20.00

+ Koller Aurel (2013) 10.00
+ Langenegger Patrick (2013) 10.00

2 a Adam Lars (2013) 19.75
+ Roth Christian (2013) 10.00
+ Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 9.75

2 b Kindlimann Elia (2013) 19.75
+ Sutter Robin (2014) 10.00
+ Nef Remo (2013) 9.75

2 c Litschi Kimi (2013) 19.75
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 9.75
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 10.00

2 d Meier Laurin (2013) 19.75
+ Manser Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 10.00

2 e Vogel Cedric (2014) 19.75
+ Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 10.00
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

3 a Keel Leandro (2013) 18.75
+ Knöpfel Stefan (2013) 9.75
- Knechtle Janick (2014) 9.00

3 b Knechtle Janick (2014) 18.75
+ Pando Ilai (2014) 9.75
- Keel Leandro (2013) 9.00

3 c Pando Ilai (2014) 18.75
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.75
+ Muff Nolan (2014) 10.00

4 a Richle Enosch (2014) 18.50
- Egli Livio (2014) 8.75
+ Semyrich Davyd (2014) 9.75

4 b Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 18.50
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00

4 c Koller Aurel (2013) 18.50
o Vetterli Flavio (2013) 8.50
+ Leutenegger Maik (2013) 10.00

4 d Langenegger Levio (2013) 18.50
+ Leutenegger Maik (2013) 10.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

4 e Langenegger Patrick (2013) 18.50
+ Udogu Chijioke (2013) 10.00
o Vetterli Flavio (2013) 8.50

4 f Litschi Keke (2013) 18.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50
+ Fässler Simon (2014) 10.00

4 g Manser Lukas (2013) 18.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Roth Christian (2013) 10.00

4 h Schefer Andreas (2013) 18.50
o Frei Kilian (2013) 8.50
+ Egli Livio (2014) 10.00

4 i Schmid Elio (2013) 18.50
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00
o Huber Djago (2013) 8.50

4 j Sutter Robin (2014) 18.50
o Kindlimann Elia (2013) 8.50
+ Hausammann Moritz (2014) 10.00

4 k Udogu Chijioke (2013) 18.50
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50
+ Knöpfel Stefan (2013) 10.00

5 a Frei Kilian (2013) 18.25
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75
o Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50

5 b Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 18.25
+ Semyrich Davyd (2014) 9.75
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
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5 c Krauer Raphael (2014) 18.25
+ Fässler Simon (2014) 9.75
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50

5 d Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 18.25
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

5 e Nef Remo (2013) 18.25
+ Muff Nolan (2014) 9.75
o Kindlimann Elia (2013) 8.50

6 a Egli Livio (2014) 17.25
- Richle Enosch (2014) 8.75
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50

6 b Blum Fynn (2013) 17.25
o Huber Djago (2013) 8.50
o Schmid Elio (2013) 8.75

6 c Knöpfel Stefan (2013) 17.25
o Keel Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.75

7 a Fässler Simon (2014) 17.00
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

7 b Hausammann Moritz (2014) 17.00
o Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Sutter Robin (2014) 8.50

7 c Leutenegger Maik (2013) 17.00
o Langenegger Levio (2013) 8.50
o Koller Aurel (2013) 8.50

7 d Muff Nolan (2014) 17.00
o Nef Remo (2013) 8.50
o Pando Ilai (2014) 8.50

7 e Roth Christian (2013) 17.00
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50
o Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50

7 f Semyrich Davyd (2014) 17.00
o Knöpfel Hansueli (2014) 8.50
o Richle Enosch (2014) 8.50

7 g Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 17.00
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50
o Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Böhi Severin (2011) 20.00

+ Blaser Levin (2011) 10.00
+ Mazenauer Johann (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Fürer Lars (2011) 20.00

+ Ladu Leandro (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Luca (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 20.00

+ Schatt Nino (2011) 10.00
+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

1 d Thoma Nando (2011) 20.00
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ Duss Thomas (2011) 10.00

2 a Albin Manuel (2011) 19.75
+ Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 10.00
+ Noti Joel (2011) 9.75

2 b Bolleter Julian (2012) 19.75
+ Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 10.00
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75

2 c Marti Nico (2012) 19.75
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 9.75
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00

2 d Von Bergen Julian (2012) 19.75
+ Huber Leonardo (2011) 9.75
+ Bösch Florian (2011) 10.00

3 a Halbheer Roman (2011) 19.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 9.75
+ Eugster Simon (2011) 9.75

3 b Kunz Philip (2012) 19.50
+ Lienhard Yannik (2012) 9.75
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75

3 c Schaffner Sean (2012) 19.50
+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75

4 a Gammeter Loris (2011) 18.75
- Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.75
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00

4 b Müller Luca (2011) 18.75
+ Brunner Simon (2011) 10.00
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.75

5 a Lüscher Noel (2011) 18.50
- Gammeter Loris (2011) 8.75
+ Ladu Leandro (2011) 9.75

5 b Egli Kevin (2011) 18.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
+ Brunner Simon (2011) 10.00

5 c Eugster Simon (2011) 18.50
+ Funke Mattia (2011) 10.00
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50

5 d Heusser Kilian (2012) 18.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 10.00

5 e Huber Leonardo (2011) 18.50
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Züst Adrian (2011) 10.00

5 f Mösler Yannic (2011) 18.50
o Noti Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Schatt Nino (2011) 10.00

5 g Nufer Nevio (2012) 18.50
o Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 10.00

5 h Seige Tayfun (2011) 18.50
+ Nufer Nevio (2012) 10.00
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

5 i Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 18.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Blaser Levin (2011) 10.00

6 a Bösch Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

6 b Buchli Dario (2012) 18.25
+ Koch Roman (2012) 9.75
o Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50

6 c Duss Thomas (2011) 18.25
+ Züst Adrian (2011) 9.75
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

6 d Geiger Benjamin (2012) 18.25
+ Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 9.75
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

6 e Koch Roman (2012) 18.25
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 9.75

6 f Lienhard Yannik (2012) 18.25
o Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50
+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 9.75

6 g Mazenauer Johann (2012) 18.25
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

6 h Noti Joel (2011) 18.25
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 9.75
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

7 Lüscher Sven (2012) 17.75
- Hauenstein Robin (2012) 9.00
o Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.75

8 a Bachmann Jovin (2012) 17.50
- Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.75
o Marti Nico (2012) 8.75

8 b Hauenstein Robin (2012) 17.50
- Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.00
o Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.50

8 c Tschanz Jan (2012) 17.50
- Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.00
o Marti Nico (2012) 8.50

9 a Funke Mattia (2011) 17.25
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50
- Röllin Juri (2011) 8.75

9 b Röllin Juri (2011) 17.25
o Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
- Funke Mattia (2011) 8.75

10 a Blaser Levin (2011) 17.00
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.50

10 b Brunner Simon (2011) 17.00
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

10 c Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50
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10 d Kocher Gregory (2011) 17.00
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50
o Gammeter Loris (2011) 8.50

10 e Ladu Leandro (2011) 17.00
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50
o Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.50

10 f Rempfler Sebastian (2012) 17.00
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

10 g Schatt Nino (2011) 17.00
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50

10 h Sutter Jonas (2012) 17.00
o Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.50
o Lienhard Yannik (2012) 8.50

10 i Züst Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Duss Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Huber Leonardo (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Adam Ivan (2010) 20.00

+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Zähner Matthias (2010) 20.00

+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00

 
2 Sutter Kevin (2010) 19.75

+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

3 Würmli Alexander (2010) 19.00
- Gauch Florian (2010) 9.00
+ Peter Pascal (2009) 10.00

4 a Gauch Florian (2010) 18.75
- Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.75
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00

4 b Graf Marco (2009) 18.75
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00
- Müller Fabio (2009) 8.75

4 c Rusch Mario (2010) 18.75
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 10.00
- Krüsi Andrin (2009) 8.75

4 d Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 18.75
+ Rüssli Roman (2009) 9.75
- Gysel Gian (2010) 9.00

4 e Schoch Jan (2009) 18.75
- Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.00
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 9.75

5 a Fenner Sandro (2009) 18.50
+ Koch Nico (2009) 9.75
- Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.75

5 b Gysel Gian (2010) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
- Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.75

5 c Krüsi Andrin (2009) 18.50
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 9.75
- Rusch Mario (2010) 8.75

5 d Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
+ Müller Jan (2010) 9.75
- Graf Marco (2009) 8.75

5 e Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.50
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2010) 10.00

5 f Koch Nico (2009) 18.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Rüssli Roman (2009) 10.00

5 g Stocker This (2009) 18.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 10.00

5 h Zolliker Jorin (2010) 18.50
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

6 a Haug Sven (2010) 18.25
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50

6 b Meier Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75

6 c Müller Jan (2010) 18.25
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75

6 d Schefer Dario (2009) 18.25
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

7 Dörig Fabian (2009) 17.75
- Schoch Jan (2009) 9.00
- Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.75

8 a Nef Fabian (2009) 17.25
- Peter Pascal (2009) 8.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

8 b Peter Pascal (2009) 17.25
- Nef Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

9 a Fuster Remo (2009) 17.00
o Krüsi Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Schoch Jan (2009) 8.50

9 b Koch Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

9 c Langenegger Philip (2010) 17.00
o Haug Sven (2010) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

9 d Rüssli Roman (2009) 17.00
o Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

9 e Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.00
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

9 f Stahel Flavio (2010) 17.00
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50
o Müller Jan (2010) 8.50

9 g Styrsky Milos (2010) 17.00
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50


